	<u>^</u>	DOC ID 20190050955	
		Warranty Deed Page 1 of Russell Shirts Washington 12/05/2019 02.32:12 PM I SOUTHERN UTAH TITLE CO	County Recorder Fee \$40.00 By
MO		M ^O "	M ⁰ *
Ŭ	When recorded mail deed and tax notice to: David S. Rogers 3988 S Barstow Lane		
	Washington, UT 84780 SOUTHERN UTAH TITLE COMPANY "Doing good Deeds for over 70 years"	CORN CORN	CORN CORN
	Order No. 207862 - JLB Tax I.D. No. W-FREE-10	Space Above This Line for	Recorder Use
	WARR	ANTY DEED	
	Freedom Village At The Fields, LLC, a Utah lin of Washington, State of Utah, hereby CONVEY a David S. Rogers and Amber M. Roge	nd WARRANT to	Rose Alexandree
	grantee(s) of Washington, County of Washing OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERAT County, State of Utah:	ton, State of Utah, for the sum of TEN TON the following described tract of land	In Washington
JN .	Unit Ten (10), FREEDOM VILLAGE @ TH on file in the Office of the Recorder of W	IE FIELDS, according to the Official PI ashington County, State of Utah.	at thereof)
TOGETHER WITH an Undivided Interest in the Common Areas as set forth in the Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions and on the Official Plat(s) thereof.			
	TOGETHER WITH all improvements and appureasements, rights of way, restrictions, and reserve	rtenances there unto belonging, and bein vations of record and those enforceable in	g SUBJECT TO law and equity.
	WITNESS the hand(s) of said grantor(s), this	2 <u>21</u> day of November, 2019.	
	WITNESS the hand(s) of said grantor(s), this Freedom Village At The Fields (LLC, a Utah limited liability company By:Tincup Creek, LLC Its: Manager		
	By: Lincup Creek, Et C		
	By: <u>X e Unive_Pooper</u> LeAnne Hoopes, Manager		Ĩ.
	Freedom Village At The Fields (LC, a Utah limited liability company By: Tincup Creek, LLC Its: Manager By: <u>Le Anne</u> Hoopes, Manager See attached notary	UNOFFICIAL	UMORTICIEN CORN
\bigcirc ,			
	les	S	E.
	$C_{O_{\mathcal{K}}}$		
	UNOFFICIAL CORN	UNOFFICIAL CORN	UMONICIAL CORN

12/05/2019 02:32:12 PM Who fill Cole 20190050955 Page 2 of 2 Washington County STATE OF Utah) :ss. **COUNTY OF Washington**) day of November, 2019, personally appeared before me, LeAnne Hoopes, who being by me On the duly sworn, did say that he/she is the Manager of Tincup Creek, LLC, Manager of Freedom Village At The Rields, LLC, a Utah limited liability company, and that said instrument was signed by him/her in behalf of said limited liability company by authority of statute, its articles of organization or its operating agreement, for the uses and purposes herein mentioned, and said LeAnne Hoopes acknowledged to me that said limited liability company executed the same. ARY PUBLIC Commission Ex Mγ NOFFICIEN COR jal Colon Notary Hubic State Of Utah My Commission Expires 04-17-2021 COMMISSION NO. 693925 Millian Colon A COR NON COR A COLO MOFFICIENCORM NOFFICIAL CORN S CORM COL MARICIA CORN MOHICION CORN MARIE COLON MOHICION CORN